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              UTC(Unisonic Tech) UZ1086L-33-TN3-R
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  UTC(Unisonic Tech)
                

 Package
 TO-252-2(DPAK)

 Description
 
                72dB@(120Hz) 1.5A Fixed 3.3V Positive electrode 7.5V TO-252-2(DPAK)  Linear Voltage Regulators (LDO) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1436
                      	$ 0.72
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1242
                      	$ 6.21
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1158
                      	$ 17.37
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.1054
                      	$ 52.70
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.1008
                      	$ 252.00
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0981
                      	$ 490.50



 
              In Stock: 715
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  